

**BEFORE : MRS. KAVITA Y. AMBEKAR ,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 5th February, 2026**

CALLED FOR HEARING :

6 TP/2163/2022
WITH
WILL/903/2022

Mr. K. L. Ganesh Rao, Advocate for petitioner

- PC :**
1. Records and proceedings not available. Office is directed to trace the records and proceedings on or before next adjourned date.
 2. S. O. to 12.02.2026.

05.02.2026

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**